KARBUTD

RESTAURANT & SUSHI BAR




COLD APPETIZERS

& Jalapeiio Yellowtail Sashimi $20.95 >4 Spicy Sashimi $18.95
Jalapefio topped yellowtail sashimi, (Tuna/Salmon/Yellowtail,
yuzu ponzu sauce Red Snapper) Served over shredded
radish with spicy garlic ponzu sauce
> Screaming O $18.95
Sliced seared tuna on shredded = Tuna Poke $16.95
radish, mayo ponzu Diced tuna, onion, green onions,
seaweed salad, smelt egg, shichimi
Cherry Blossom $12.95 pepper, spicy oil, ponzu sauce

Chopped deep fried soft shell crab
wrapped with sliced avocado, eel sauce,

furikake
Edamame $5.95 Gyoza $7.95
Steamed soybeans Japanese pot stickers served steamed
or deep fried (6 pcs)
Spicy Garlic Edamame $7.95

Hawaiian Garlic Shrimp  $13.95

Sautéed shrimp with spicy garlic sauce

Baked Mussel $5.95 on rice

Baked mussels with mayo, smelt egg .
& green onions Salmon/Yellowtail Collar $9.95/
Grilled salmon or yellowtail collar $11.95

Stir fried soybeans with spicy garlic sauce

& Spicy Crispy Rice $11.95 with ponzu sauce
Deep fried rice with spicy tuna & sliced .
jalapefio on top, eel sauce, sriracha (4 pcs) Ika Yaki $14.95
Grilled calamari marinated in garlic sauce
Soft Shell Crab $9.95 with ponzu & spicy mayo
Deep fried whole soft shell crab with ponzu
sauce (2 pcs) Tempura $7.95
. Light battered & deep fried vegetables
- Jalapeino Poppers $9.95 .
Deep-fried jalapefio with spicy tuna, spicy crab, Shrimp (5 pcs) $9.95
spicy soft shell crab, cream cheese, furikake, Calamari (7 pcs) $10.95

spicy eel sauce

All rolls have sesame seeds e Crab: Imitation Crab e Soft Shell: Real Crab

> Served raw or undercooked




SALADS

House Salad $3.95
Mixed greens, onion with house salad dressing
Cucumber Salad $3.95
Sliced cucumber, crab, sesame dressing
Seaweed Salad $4.95
Marinated seaweed

= Sunomono Salad $9.95
Sliced cucumber, chopped sashimi, crab, sesame dressing

& Sashimi Salad $20.95

Mixed greens, shredded radish, cucumber, tuna, salmon, yellowtail,
red snapper, spicy garlic ponzu sauce

RICE, NOODLES & SIDES

Fried Rice $11.95 Yakisoba $12.95

Stir fried with onion, egg, green Stir fried Japanese noodles

onlo-ns & vegetables Chicken $13.95
Chu.:ken $12.95 Beef $14.95
Shrimp $13.95 Shrimp, Calamari & Scallop $14.95
Beef $13.95 Chicken, Beef & Shrimp $15.95
Chashu $13.95
Combination: Chicken, Beef & Shrimp $14.95 SIDES

Kake Udon or Soba $10.95 Steamed Rice $2.95

Japanese noodles in a hot broth with Fresh Wasabi $4.95

green onions
Chicken $1295 Miso Soup $2.95
Beef $12.95  soybean soup with seaweed, tofu & scallions
Tempura $13.95

Rolley Rice Bowl $11.95

Sushi rice mixed with smelt egg, crab, green
onion, chili oil, furikake, shrimp, avocado

All rolls have sesame seeds e Crab: Imitation Crab e Soft Shell: Real Crab

> Served raw or undercooked




ENTREES

All entrées are served with soup, salad & steamed rice

s Chirashi Bowl $28.50

Assorted fish on sushi rice
Beef Short Rib (Korean BBQ) $21.95
Grilled beef short rib over sautéed onions
Unagi Donburi $18.95
Baked eel over rice with eel sauce
Teriyaki $17.95
Grilled choice of meat with green onion, sesame seeds, teriyaki sauce

Chicken $17.95

Beef $18.95

Salmon $19.95
Katsu $17.95

Panko Fried Meat
Chicken $17.95
Pork $18.95

Tempura Box $17.95
Shrimp (4 pcs) & vegetable (5 pcs) tempura

KIDS

All entrees served with a soft drink & white rice

Teriyaki Chicken $8.95
Beef Bowl $8.95
Popcorn Shrimp $10.95

All rolls have sesame seeds e Crab: Imitation Crab e Soft Shell: Real Crab

>4 Served raw or undercooked




SUSHI & SASHIMI

Sushi Sashimi

= Tuna $8.45 $10.95
s Garlic Tuna/Salmon/Albacore $8.95 $11.45
= Salmon $7.75 $10.25
Smoked Salmon $7.95 $10.45
= Yellowtail $8.45 $10.95
= Fresh Water Eel $7.95 $10.45
= Red Snapper $6.25 $8.75
s Seared Albacore $7.75 $10.25
> Escolar (Super White Tuna) $8.45 $10.95
Shrimp $6.95 $8.95
o Sweet Shrimp $12.95 $18.95
= Mackerel $7.25 $9.95
Imitation Crab Meat (Crab Stick) $6.95 $8.95
Octopus $7.75 $10.25
= Squid $7.75 $10.25
4 Scallop $9.95 $13.95
s Salmon Egg $7.95 $10.45
= Smelt Egg $7.25 $9.75
s £ Egg (Tamago) $6.95 $8.95
Inari $6.95 -

All rolls have sesame seeds e Crab: Imitation Crab e Soft Shell: Real Crab

> Served raw or undercooked




N B I I R A |

CLASSIC ROLLS

California Roll

Crab, cucumber, avocado
Philadelphia Roll

Salmon, cream cheese, cucumber, avocado
Cucumber Roll

Cucumber

Eel Roll

Eel, cucumber, avocado

Shrimp Tempura Roll

Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado
Spicy Salmon Roll

Spicy salmon, cucumber

Spicy Crab Roll

Spicy crab, cucumber, avocado
Spicy Scallop Roll

Spicy scallop, cucumber

Spicy Tuna Roll

Spicy tuna, cucumber

Spicy Yellowtail Roll

Spicy yellowtail, avocado

Tuna Roll

Tuna

Salmon Roll

Salmon

Chicken Teriyaki Roll

Teriyaki chicken, cucumber
Vegetable Roll

Cucumber, avocado, radish, gobo, seaweed
Salmon Skin Roll

INSIDE: Salmon skin, cucumber, avocado, mountain root OUTSIDE:
Bonito, eel sauce

Hand
$7.95

$8.95

$5.95

$8.45

$8.95

$8.45

$8.45

$8.45

$8.45

$8.45

$8.45

$8.45

$7.95

$7.95

All rolls have sesame seeds e Crab: Imitation Crab e Soft Shell: Real Crab

>4 Served raw or undercooked

Cut
$8.45

$9.95

$6.95

$8.95

$9.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$12.95

$8.95

$8.45




EXTRAGRDINARY ROLLS

- Alaska $14.95
INSIDE: Crab, avocado, cucumber OUTSIDE: Salmon, sliced lemon
Banzai $13.95
Crab, avocado, cucumber, seaweed, soy paper, shrimp tempura, eel sauce

s Burning Sensation $17.95
INSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, shrimp tempura OUTSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, seared tuna,
avocado, spicy garlic ponzu
Caterpillar $14.95
INSIDE: Shrimp tempura, eel OUTSIDE: Sliced avocado, eel sauce
Morty's Favorite $14.95
Shrimp tempura, crab wrapped in cucumber, spicy mayo
Dragon $15.95
INSIDE: Crab, avocado, cucumber OUTSIDE: Fresh water eel, eel sauce

s Double Down $16.95
INSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, spicy tuna, spicy crab OUTSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, spicy tuna,
spicy crab, salmon, yellowtail with sesame mustard dressing

= Running Jazz $16.95
INSIDE: Crab, avocado OUTSIDE: Seared salmon, spicy mayo
Fake Caterpillar $13.95
INSIDE: Crab, cooked shrimp OUTSIDE: Sliced avocado, eel sauce

= Final Fantasy $17.95

INSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, shrimp tempura OUTSIDE: Spicy softshell crab, assorted fish,
Screaming O sauce

= Neptune $15.95
INSIDE: Shrimp tempura OUTSIDE: Tuna, avocado, spicy garlic ponzu

= Holy Cow! $15.95
INSIDE: Shrimp tempura, crab OUTSIDE: Spicy salmon, avocado, Screaming O sauce

= Don’t Tell Mama $15.95
INSIDE: Calamari, crab OUTSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, spicy tuna, spicy crab, mustard dressing

- Jackpot $16.95
INSIDE: Shrimp tempura, spicy crab OUTSIDE: Cooked shrimp, avocado, crunch, eel sauce,
spicy mayo

>+ Jimmy Special $17.95

INSIDE: Spicy tuna, spicy crab, spicy soft shell crab OUTSIDE: Deep fried salmon, tuna, avocado,
crunch, eel sauce, spicy mayo, sriracha

= Cucumber Island (no rice) $17.95
Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, white fish, crab, avocado, wrapped with cucumber, yuzu ponzu
» s Omega 3 $17.95
INSIDE: Salmon, avocado, mountain root OUTSIDE: Salmon with yuzu ponzu
: s Treasure Island $17.95

INSIDE: Yellowtail, avocado, mountain root OUTSIDE: Yellowtail with yuzu ponzu

All rolls have sesame seeds e Crab: Imitation Crab e Soft Shell: Real Crab

> Served raw or undercooked
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EXTRAORDINARY ROLLS

Kiss of Fire

INSIDE: Spicy crab, spicy tuna, spicy soft shell crab, shrimp tempura OUTSIDE: Albacore, spicy
softshell crab, spicy crab, spicy tuna jalapefio, sriracha with hot ponzu sauce

Monica

INSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, shrimp tempura, soy paper OUTSIDE: Tuna, avocado, green onion,
smelt eggs, ponzu, spicy mayo, eel sauce

Linda

INSIDE: Spicy crab, shrimp tempura, avocado with soy paper OUTSIDE: Tuna, salmon, yellowtail
with sautéed shrimp, onion, jalapefio with spicy mayo, eel sauce, Screaming O sauce

Spider
Soft shell crab, cucumber, avocado, crab, soy paper, eel sauce

Kabuto Special
INSIDE: Spicy tuna, cucumber OUTSIDE: Tuna with spicy garlic ponzu sauce

No Pain No Gain

INSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab OUTSIDE: Seared tuna & baked spicy scallop on top with spicy mayo

eel sauce, Screaming O sauce

Nobu Special

INSIDE: Panko fried salmon, cream cheese OUTSIDE: Avocado, jalapefio, spicy mayo, sriracha

Oh My God!
California roll with sautéed shrimp, scallop, mushroom, smelt eggs, furikake, green onion
Takoyaki

INSIDE: Calamari tempura, crab OUTSIDE: Deep fried octopus, avocado, bonito flake,
worcestershire aioli

Pearl Special

INSIDE: Shrimp tempura, cream cheese, crab, avocado OUTSIDE: Smelt eggs, crunch, eel sauce,
spicy mayo

Put Your Hands Up!

INSIDE: Shrimp tempura, spicy crab OUTSIDE: Spicy yellowtail, avocado, crunch, eel sauce,
spicy mayo

Rainbow
INSIDE: Crab, avocado, cucumber OUTSIDE: Assorted fish

Tunaholic

Spicy tuna, tuna, tomato, green onions, smelt egg, Screaming O sauce

Shrimp Killa

INSIDE: Crab OUTSIDE: Cooked shrimp, avocado

L.O.L.

INSIDE: Shrimp tempura, crab OUTSIDE: Spicy tuna, spicy scallop, crunch, spicy garlic ponzu,
eel sauce

XXX

INSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab OUTSIDE: Spicy tuna, spicy crab, mustard dressing

The Citrus Mistress

INSIDE: Cucumber, avocado, cream cheese, shrimp tempura and tuna OUTSIDE: Eel sauce, spicy

mayo wrapped in soy paper with lemon slice on top and crunch

All rolls have sesame seeds e Crab: Imitation Crab e Soft Shell: Real Crab

»gp» Served raw or undercooked

$17.95

$20.95

$21.95

$14.95

$15.95

$19.95

$17.95

$16.95

$16.95

$14.95

$16.95

$15.95

$15.95

$12.95

$16.95

$16.95

$15.95




TEMPURA ROLLS

= Fat Ass $16.95
Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, white tuna, crab, avocado, eel sauce, spicy mayo, sriracha

» Heart Attack $15.95
Smoked salmon, spicy crab, cream cheese, avocado, sliced jalapefio, eel sauce, spicy mayo

= Tempura Classic $14.95
Crab, avocado, eel, cream cheese, eel sauce

= T.N.T. $16.95

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, avocado, green onions, eel sauce

BAKED ROLLS

= Dynamite (no roll) $14.95
Shrimp, scallop, mushroom, smelt egg, crab, green onion, furikake, mayo

> Japanese Lasagna $14.95
Crab, avocado, cream cheese, spicy scallop, masago mayo, eel sauce

>* Que Paso $15.95
Crab, avocado, salmon, mayo, eel sauce
Volcano (no rice) $13.95
Salmon, crab, cream cheese, eel, avocado, mayo, wrapped with snapper, eel sauce

= Love Me Tender $21.95

INSIDE: Sautéed shrimp, onion, garlic with butter, jalapefio, crab, smelt egg, mayo, green
onions, furikake OUTSIDE: Snapper with garlic ponzu, eel sauce, spicy mayo

€ warnING

Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, or poultry or shellfish reduces
the risk of food-borne illness. Individuals with certain health conditions may be at a higher risk if these foods
are consumed raw or undercooked.

2010 Regulation governing the sanitation of food establishments
3-404.11(D)

All rolls have sesame seeds e Crab: Imitation Crab e Soft Shell: Real Crab

> Served raw or undercooked




DRINKS

Soft Drinks:

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Dr. Pepper

Diet Dr. Pepper

Root Beer

Lemonade
Unsweetened Iced Tea
Raspberry Iced Tea

Japanese Soda
Green Tea (hot or iced)

Bottled Water (Fiji or Perrier)

DESSERTS

Mochi Ice Cream
Tempura Ice Cream
Tempura Cheesecake

Crepe Cake

Check out pictures of
our Sushi Rolls!

—>

T o

$2.75

$3.45
$3.00
$3.00

$4.95
$6.95
$7.95

$7.95

All rolls have sesame seeds e Crab: Imitation Crab e Soft Shell: Real Crab

>4 Served raw or undercooked




