RESTAURANT & SUSHI BAR

COLD APPETIZERS

🗯 Jalapeño Yellowtail Sashimi 🛛 \$20.95 🗯 Spicy Sashimi

Jalapeño topped yellowtail sashimi, yuzu ponzu sauce

Screaming O

\$18.95

\$12.95

Sliced seared tuna on shredded radish, mayo ponzu

Cherry Blossom

Chopped deep fried soft shell crab wrapped with sliced avocado, eel sauce, furikake

(Tuna/Salmon/Yellowtail, Red Snapper) Served over shredded radish with spicy garlic ponzu sauce

🗯 Tuna Poke

Diced tuna, onion, green onions, seaweed salad, smelt egg, shichimi pepper, spicy oil, ponzu sauce

HOT APPETIZERS

Edamame Steamed soybeans	\$5.95
Spicy Garlic Edamame Stir fried soybeans with spicy garlic s	\$7.95 auce
Baked Mussel Baked mussels with mayo, smelt egg & green onions	\$5.95
Spicy Crispy Rice Deep fried rice with spicy tuna & slice jalapeño on top, eel sauce, sriracha (
Soft Shell Crab Deep fried whole soft shell crab with sauce (2 pcs)	\$9.95 ponzu
 Jalapeño Poppers Deep-fried jalapeño with spicy tuna, spicy soft shell crab, cream cheese, f spicy eel sauce 	

Gyoza

\$7.95

Japanese pot stickers served steamed or deep fried (6 pcs)

\$13.95 Hawaiian Garlic Shrimp

Sautéed shrimp with spicy garlic sauce on rice

Salmon/Yellowtail Collar \$9.95/

Grilled salmon or yellowtail collar \$11.95 with ponzu sauce

Ika Yaki

\$14.95

\$7.95

Grilled calamari marinated in garlic sauce with ponzu & spicy mayo

Tempura

Light battered & deep fried vegetables

Shrimp (5 pcs)	\$9.95
Calamari (7 pcs)	\$10.95

\$18.95

\$16.95

SALADS

	House Salad Mixed greens, onion with house salad dressing	\$3.95
	Cucumber Salad Sliced cucumber, crab, sesame dressing	\$3.95
	Seaweed Salad Marinated seaweed	\$4.95
-	Sunomono Salad Sliced cucumber, chopped sashimi, crab, sesame dressing	\$9.95
	Sashimi Salad Mixed greens, shredded radish, cucumber, tuna, salmon, yellowtail, red snapper, spicy garlic ponzu sauce	\$20.95

RICE, NOODLES & SIDES

Fried Rice	\$11.95	Yakisoba	\$12.95
Stir fried with onion, egg, green onions & vegetables Chicken Shrimp Beef Chashu	\$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95 \$13.95	Stir fried Japanese noodles Chicken Beef Shrimp, Calamari & Scallop Chicken, Beef & Shrimp	\$13.95 \$14.95 \$14.95 \$15.95
Combination: Chicken, Beef & Shrir	mp \$14.95	<u>SIDES</u>	
Kake Udon or Soba	\$10.95	Steamed Rice	\$2.95
Japanese noodles in a hot broth with green onions		Fresh Wasabi	\$4.95
Chicken	\$12.95	Miso Soup	\$2.95
Beef	\$12.95	Soybean soup with seaweed, tofu &	scallions
Tempura	\$13.95		
➡Rolley Rice Bowl	\$11.95		

Sushi rice mixed with smelt egg, crab, green onion, chili oil, furikake, shrimp, avocado

ENTRÉES

All entrées are served with soup, salad & steamed rice

-	Chirashi Bo	wi	\$28.50	
	Assorted fish o	Assorted fish on sushi rice		
	Beef Short	Rib (Korean BBQ)	\$21.95	
	Grilled beef sho	ort rib over sautéed onions		
	Unagi Donb	ouri	\$18.95	
	Baked eel over	rice with eel sauce		
	Teriyaki		\$17.95	
	Grilled choice o	f meat with green onion, sesame seeds, teriyaki sauce		
	Chicken	\$17.95		
	Beef	\$18.95		
	Salmon	\$19.95		
	Katsu		\$17.95	
	Panko Fried Me	eat		
	Chicken	\$17.95		
	Pork	\$18.95		
	Tempura Bo	x	\$17.95	
	Shrimp (4 pcs) 8	& vegetable (5 pcs) tempura		

KIDS

All entrees served with a soft drink & white rice

Teriyaki Chicken	\$8.95
Beef Bowl	\$8.95
Popcorn Shrimp	\$10.95

SUSHI & SASHIMI

	Sushi	Sashimi
🗯 Tuna	\$8.45	\$10.95
🗯 Garlic Tuna/Salmon/Albacore	\$8.95	\$11.45
🗯 Salmon	\$7.75	\$10.25
Smoked Salmon	\$7.95	\$10.45
← Yellowtail	\$8.45	\$10.95
🗯 Fresh Water Eel	\$7.95	\$10.45
🗯 Red Snapper	\$6.25	\$8.75
🗯 Seared Albacore	\$7.75	\$10.25
🗯 Escolar (Super White Tuna)	\$8.45	\$10.95
Shrimp	\$6.95	\$8.95
🗯 Sweet Shrimp	\$12.95	\$18.95
← Mackerel	\$7.25	\$9.95
Imitation Crab Meat (Crab Stick)	\$6.95	\$8.95
Octopus	\$7.75	\$10.25
🗯 Squid	\$7.75	\$10.25
🗯 Scallop	\$9.95	\$13.95
🗯 Salmon Egg	\$7.95	\$10.45
🗯 Smelt Egg	\$7.25	\$9.75
Egg (Tamago)	\$6.95	\$8.95
Inari	\$6.95	-

CLASSIC ROLLS

		Hand	Cut
	California Roll	\$7.95	\$8.45
	Crab, cucumber, avocado		
-	Philadelphia Roll	\$8.95	\$9.95
	Salmon, cream cheese, cucumber, avocado		
	Cucumber Roll	\$5.95	\$6.95
	Cucumber		
	Eel Roll	\$8.45	\$8.95
	Eel, cucumber, avocado		
	Shrimp Tempura Roll	\$8.95	\$9.95
	Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado		
-	Spicy Salmon Roll	\$8.45	\$8.95
	Spicy salmon, cucumber		
-	Spicy Crab Roll	\$8.45	\$8.95
	Spicy crab, cucumber, avocado		
	Spicy Scallop Roll	\$8.45	\$8.95
	Spicy scallop, cucumber		
	Spicy Tuna Roll	\$8.45	\$8.95
	Spicy tuna, cucumber		
	Spicy Yellowtail Roll	\$8.45	\$8.95
	Spicy yellowtail, avocado		
	Tuna Roll	\$8.45	\$8.95
	Tuna		
	Salmon Roll	\$8.45	\$8.95
	Salmon		
	Chicken Teriyaki Roll	-	\$12.95
	Teriyaki chicken, cucumber		
	Vegetable Roll	\$7.95	\$8.95
	Cucumber, avocado, radish, gobo, seaweed		
	Salmon Skin Roll	\$7.95	\$8.45
	INSIDE: Salmon skin, cucumber, avocado, mountain root OUTSIDE: Bonito, eel sauce		

All rolls have sesame seeds • Crab: Imitation Crab • Soft Shell: Real Crab

Served raw or undercooked

EXTRAORDINARY ROLLS

-	Alaska INSIDE: Crab, avocado, cucumber OUTSIDE: Salmon, sliced lemon	\$14.95
	Banzai	\$13.95
	Crab, avocado, cucumber, seaweed, soy paper, shrimp tempura, eel sauce	\$15.95
		¢47.05
	Burning Sensation	\$17.95
	INSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, shrimp tempura OUTSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, seared tuna, avocado, spicy garlic ponzu	
	Caterpillar	\$14.95
	INSIDE: Shrimp tempura, eel OUTSIDE: Sliced avocado, eel sauce	
	Morty's Favorite	\$14.95
	Shrimp tempura, crab wrapped in cucumber, spicy mayo	
	Dragon	\$15.95
	INSIDE: Crab, avocado, cucumber OUTSIDE: Fresh water eel, eel sauce	
	Double Down	\$16.95
	INSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, spicy tuna, spicy crab OUTSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, spicy tuna, spicy crab, salmon, yellowtail with sesame mustard dressing	
	Running Jazz	\$16.95
	INSIDE: Crab, avocado OUTSIDE: Seared salmon, spicy mayo	
	Fake Caterpillar	\$13.95
	INSIDE: Crab, cooked shrimp OUTSIDE: Sliced avocado, eel sauce	
	Final Fantasy	\$17.95
	INSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, shrimp tempura OUTSIDE: Spicy softshell crab, assorted fish, Screaming O sauce	
	Neptune	\$15.95
	INSIDE: Shrimp tempura OUTSIDE: Tuna, avocado, spicy garlic ponzu	
	Holy Cow!	\$15.95
	INSIDE: Shrimp tempura, crab OUTSIDE: Spicy salmon, avocado, Screaming O sauce	
	Don't Tell Mama	\$15.95
	INSIDE: Calamari, crab OUTSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, spicy tuna, spicy crab, mustard dressing	
	Jackpot	\$16.95
	INSIDE: Shrimp tempura, spicy crab OUTSIDE: Cooked shrimp, avocado, crunch, eel sauce, spicy mayo	
	Jimmy Special	\$17.95
	INSIDE: Spicy tuna, spicy crab, spicy soft shell crab OUTSIDE: Deep fried salmon, tuna, avocado, crunch, eel sauce, spicy mayo, sriracha	
	Cucumber Island (no rice)	\$17.95
	Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, white fish, crab, avocado, wrapped with cucumber, yuzu ponzu	
	Omega 3	\$17.95
	INSIDE: Salmon, avocado, mountain root OUTSIDE: Salmon with yuzu ponzu	
	Treasure Island	\$17.95
	INSIDE: Yellowtail, avocado, mountain root OUTSIDE: Yellowtail with yuzu ponzu	
	All rolls have sesame seeds • Crab: Imitation Crab • Soft Shell: Real Crab	

EXTRAORDINARY ROLLS

>

≻

Kiss of Fire	\$17.
INSIDE: Spicy crab, spicy tuna, spicy soft shell crab, shrimp tempura OUTSIDE: Albacore, spicy softshell crab, spicy crab, spicy tuna jalapeño, sriracha with hot ponzu sauce	
Monica	\$20.
INSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab, shrimp tempura, soy paper OUTSIDE: Tuna, avocado, green onion, smelt eggs, ponzu, spicy mayo, eel sauce	
Linda	\$21.
INSIDE: Spicy crab, shrimp tempura, avocado with soy paper OUTSIDE: Tuna, salmon, yellowtail with sautéed shrimp, onion, jalapeño with spicy mayo, eel sauce, Screaming O sauce	
Spider	\$14.
Soft shell crab, cucumber, avocado, crab, soy paper, eel sauce	
Kabuto Special	\$15.
INSIDE: Spicy tuna, cucumber OUTSIDE: Tuna with spicy garlic ponzu sauce	
No Pain No Gain	\$19.
INSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab OUTSIDE: Seared tuna & baked spicy scallop on top with spicy mayo eel sauce, Screaming O sauce	
Nobu Special	\$17.
INSIDE: Panko fried salmon, cream cheese OUTSIDE: Avocado, jalapeño, spicy mayo, sriracha	Ψ17.
Oh My God!	\$16.
California roll with sautéed shrimp, scallop, mushroom, smelt eggs, furikake, green onion	+ 10
Takoyaki	\$16.
INSIDE: Calamari tempura, crab OUTSIDE: Deep fried octopus, avocado, bonito flake, worcestershire aioli	+
Pearl Special	\$14.
INSIDE: Shrimp tempura, cream cheese, crab, avocado OUTSIDE: Smelt eggs, crunch, eel sauce, spicy mayo	
Put Your Hands Up!	\$16.
INSIDE: Shrimp tempura, spicy crab OUTSIDE: Spicy yellowtail, avocado, crunch, eel sauce, spicy mayo	
Rainbow	\$15.
INSIDE: Crab, avocado, cucumber OUTSIDE: Assorted fish	
Tunaholic	\$15.
Spicy tuna, tuna, tomato, green onions, smelt egg, Screaming O sauce	
Shrimp Killa	\$12
INSIDE: Crab OUTSIDE: Cooked shrimp, avocado	
L.O.L.	\$16.
INSIDE: Shrimp tempura, crab OUTSIDE: Spicy tuna, spicy scallop, crunch, spicy garlic ponzu, eel sauce	
XXX	\$16.
INSIDE: Spicy soft shell crab OUTSIDE: Spicy tuna, spicy crab, mustard dressing	
The Citrus Mistress	\$15.
INSIDE: Cucumber, avocado, cream cheese, shrimp tempura and tuna OUTSIDE: Eel sauce, spicy mayo wrapped in soy paper with lemon slice on top and crunch	
All rolls have sesame seeds • Crab: Imitation Crab • Soft Shell: Real Crab	

Served raw or undercooked

TEMPURA ROLLS

-	Fat Ass	\$16.95
	Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, white tuna, crab, avocado, eel sauce, spicy mayo, sriracha	
-	Heart Attack	\$15.95
	Smoked salmon, spicy crab, cream cheese, avocado, sliced jalapeño, eel sauce, spicy mayo	
-	Tempura Classic	\$14.95
	Crab, avocado, eel, cream cheese, eel sauce	
-	T.N.T.	\$16.95
	Smoked salmon, cream cheese, avocado, green onions, eel sauce	

BAKED ROLLS

🗯 Dynai	mite (no roll)	\$14.95
Shrimp, s	scallop, mushroom, smelt egg, crab, green onion, furikake, mayo	
🗯 Japan	ese Lasagna	\$14.95
Crab, avo	ocado, cream cheese, spicy scallop, masago mayo, eel sauce	
🗯 Que P	Paso	\$15.95
Crab, avo	ocado, salmon, mayo, eel sauce	
Volca	no (no rice)	\$13.95
Salmon, o	crab, cream cheese, eel, avocado, mayo, wrapped with snapper, eel sauce	
🗯 Love I	Me Tender	\$21.95
	autéed shrimp, onion, garlic with butter, jalapeño, crab, smelt egg, mayo, green urikake <mark>OUTSIDE:</mark> Snapper with garlic ponzu, eel sauce, spicy mayo	



Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, or poultry or shellfish reduces the risk of food-borne illness. Individuals with certain health conditions may be at a higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked.

2010 Regulation governing the sanitation of food establishments 3-404.11(D)

All rolls have sesame seeds • Crab: Imitation Crab • Soft Shell: Real Crab

DRINKS

Soft Drinks:	\$2.75
Coke	
Diet Coke	
Coke Zero	
Sprite	
Dr. Pepper	
Diet Dr. Pepper	
Root Beer	
Lemonade	
Unsweetened Iced Tea	
Raspberry Iced Tea	
Japanese Soda	\$3.45
Green Tea (hot or iced)	\$3.00
Bottled Water (Fiji or Perrier)	\$3.00

DESSERTS

Mochi Ice Cream	\$4.95
Tempura Ice Cream	\$6.95
Tempura Cheesecake	\$7.95
Crepe Cake	\$7.95

Check out pictures of our Sushi Rolls!





All rolls have sesame seeds • Crab: Imitation Crab • Soft Shell: Real Crab

Served raw or undercooked

